HS512K16
www.voragotech.com page 1 Rev 1.1
HS512K16 8Mb Radiation-Hardened Synchronous Dual-Port SRAM
HS512K16 is a high performance synchronous Dual-Port SRAM organized as 524,288 words with
16-bit word. It can be configured as Master or Slave device. Master device can initiate
autonomous scrub and demand scrub cycles on Slave device.
§ True dual-port synchronous SRAM, 8Mb memory
§ Selectable between Pipeline and Flow-Through modes

www.voragotech.com page 33 Rev 1.1
Figure 3: Packaging Dimensions
Table 14: Part Ordering Information
Description Part number Environment Temperature
Range Package
High-temperature
Synchronous Dual-port
SRAM
HS512K16-CQ128A103E Extreme temperature -55° to 200°C Ceramic 128 QFP
Radiation-hardened
Synchronous Dual-port
SRAM
HS512K16-CQ128A1F0E Radiation-hardened -55° to 125°C Ceramic 128 QFP
High-temperature
Synchronous Dual-port
SRAM
HS512K16-DA103E Extreme temperature -55° to 200°C Die
Radiation-hardened
Synchronous Dual-port
SRAM
HS512K16-DA1F0E Radiation hardened -55° to 125°C Die
HS512K16
www.voragotech.com page 34 Rev 1.1
Table 15: Revision History
Revision Date  Changes Author